VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services uni	1 /24/(1)	XVVX25	5609C	15	)
Dave In: 1 1/0/03/2023 1/9/20/1	Veb description	[]	Inte & Time C	ontpleted	Done	ν»' ·
Rel No. XRA (7728002355)	SAS e-Miling			•	The state of the s	, ,
Veli No: CL. 4 763 X	E-incil (utilin shee,	AIC 2his)		. 1	1	, ,
D.D.A: 00 03 2023>>, 26	1-Niotor Claim I'	Qrin			1 . 1 .	· 4
	1-Motor W/O (W	libis: OD shir, n	r 41.22}			
CO . (7) Repending Only	i-Photo Uploude	d !	14 hit of the Hard Hard have no 1 4000 MI			
	Assessment/Surve	y Report	4 1/21/	1	Will be a second	**************************************
TP laguren	Ass't Report by Er	or band to	Dwner/Wish		AND	
Protoned Wkop I BC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	F	ax:	:
TP Pendiculars Yell Not SL	722805	, INC(,	)/Non-1340	( ) "		,
Ovyner / Driver: (	(C) X (C) A X (C)		Tel:		)	
Polley No: ( ) Peri	cd: (	) (	Joves Type: (		>	310 Hilliam country
Confirmed by 1 (	**************************************	dier	Time		>	
The state of the second	ole-list Status (NO)		4, F: 21-729	C. F: 30-	(40%)	VI MARKET THE T
		140( )			anna an agus at tha d'i gann ann an a d'i an dhuach a leitea	-
Exems: (S ) Londing: \$1,00	0 ( ) / 52,000 (	)				
General Remarkon (State of Marie 1985)	YEROWERS			the second	Contract	
( ) Walk-in Customers inform	nation strictly Confid	ential à Suis	the transfer of	f repelier,	Hall the state of	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY		THE PERSON NAMED IN	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		1
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice;	YES( )/NO	( )   To	wing Cort	Only	) Bullimotory-grane Galantes-	)
sentarizino Augio normano estado ao G			7. 3. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	A CALLET	P. Done	hv
The state of the s	ourtesy Car ( )				The second secon	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	A STATE OF S				-
3) Uplacd Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()		1	***************************************		
Injury:	The second secon					
Date Though Actions were the second		BKIB/S/R		1000 M		
Er All A		CHEST A ST. ACT.	* 1944 (\$1.5 pt) (\$2.50) *	· 阿爾西拉拉斯斯斯斯	Allera Sandri	
	S - American de American (La September 1991)		······································		- , - 7-1	
	المستخدمة المستخدمة المستخدمة المستخدمة	)				
The second secon					1	
Time the same of t		Transport of the second	The state of the s	or estimated by		the street see
NA2350666	Ĩ	nyvice Prep	destion Clie	Print S		MARKET STE
Commence of the commence of th		AR: Acelsons	appring (330)		11: 1	
The transfer of the state of th	3	TF 1 Towing F			18/217	
EL ST/OWNER	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	FT: Fellow-Th	inigh Survey (Ba	19(-67)	\$150	
omizet No:	, ,	Fredrick on the	12 1- 1-27 Early C	12 C 12 110 111	375	
amiland Portion: Frage	7	) TR: Actiones ) NI: 11400 DA,	5247.T SUIVEY		. \$140	
		DATUC Addition	ast Tegriters.	TABLE SPANNESS, SERVICE SPANNESS	1	
Checked by (Engr-in-Charge);	, , ,		Carl Tel Allewe	1/4 #	35	
To any market beautiful to the second	711111111111111111111111111111111111111	*Ni Repetr C •Ni: Fen Rip			3107 5334	
unit on the plantage of the	<b>新型型型的</b>	·Marty / Co	lest Exests Cente	Inetion	51	
(* 1:		77 ((111) 178 5) N12() (11 Mc	ेट्ट । (१५९४ मध्या स्ट्रिका	ii int	3104	- Commence
1.5/3		In pitt daled		Fis Charg	Parent 1' 6 71	
in a distribution of the second of the secon	1					

٠.

SN0823360005 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/03/2023 16:01 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (06/03/2023 16:01 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
   This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDEN	T STATEMENT
Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	06/03/2023 16:01 (SGT) Driver 04/03/2023 22:20 (SGT) Clementi Rd, Singapore JUNCTION Singapore
DETAILS OF	FOWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH7631Z
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	Yes DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL 5XXXX467K jasonkcapl@gmail.com (Phone) +65-67465405
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	Toyota Axio - Private use No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Auto 1496
Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. DMHCSNA00019032202
DRIVER	
Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation	GURDEEP KAUR D/O BANTA SINGH SXXXX570B 04/02/1970 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	13/11/2003
Driving experience	19 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-90073932
Alt. Phone Number	-
Email Address	jasonkcapl@gmail.com
Address	BLK 110 MCNAIR ROAD #03-257
Address complement	-
Postcode	320110
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Hirer
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	110
	_
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL ON MATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	AFTER RAIN
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	N <sub>1</sub>
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Ī.
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	NO
Translator's ID	-
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	-
Original language used in the statement	-
PASSENGER 1	
Name	KALWAN SINGH
Gender	Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No No
If yes, against whom?	No
n you, against misin.	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
DETAILS OF STUDE	VEHICLE PROPERTY
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT2230S
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	_
Vehicle Variant	-

Accident report SN0823360005

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	_
Address	_
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Nature Of Damage	- Consultation (Singapore) File Etu
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passanger (Including Driver)	-
No. Of Passenger (including Driver)	-

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

(including their law yers/la	aw firms), which may be sited outs	side of Singapore, for one or more of	the above Purposes.
CAR PENTAL ROS NO KATA		Sofred.	nur delos los
Policyholder's Signature	g. Timo	driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan	Junctions of	2 CLEMENTI RO	AD.
		Az	SLH 7631Z
	4	B=	817 22305
	A 4		
	В		
	( <del>)</del>		

Describe Circumstances of the Accident			
On 04.03. 23 growt 2220 hrs. I was	travelling	along	junction
	J		0
of Chementi Rd. I was stationary due with	front of	raffic.	Suddonly
			/
the vehicle B (SLT 22305) collided onto rear	portion	of ,	nu
			-
vehicle (SLH 7631Z).			
			****
			***************************************
			-
	*****************		
			***************************************
		***************************************	
	~		
	-		
			***************************************

## Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

C CAP DE SEPSEAGE NO. SEPSEAGE

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

# Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883. TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS No. 22930

Name Kaluma	Carlo	NENTAL TERMS AND	REG. No.	MAKE						
ADDRESS Apt Blk 110 Monair Road			QH 7631Z	DIESEL PETROL E 1/4 1/2 :					1/0 0//	T
Api bik iii	O l'Ichair Roac		KM	Dick		TE & TIME IN		1/4	1/2 3/4	L
#103-257 Singapore	270110		KM OUT	DATE & TIME OUT						
Singapore	320110		KM		04.	.02.203 ( E USED	2	1130	ohrs	
NAMED DRIVER			DRIVEN							
Gurdeep Kaur D.	10 Barta Singh									
S7004570B	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	H	OURS	@S	\$	T			
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE		DANG	-	0	+			
ADD NAMED DRIVER				DAYS	₩S.	3				
DOMESTIC LICENSE			W	EEKS	@ S:	\$				
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MO	NTHS	@ S:	S				
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER SUB-TOTAL AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR COLLISION DAMAGES							
IMPORTANT NOTES:			WAIVER (C.D.W.)	AGES						
This vehicle is licenced to carry 0. No refund will be given for vehicle No refund will be given for period Hirer is liable to pay loss of earning.	o returns early. left in vehicle. has while damaged vehicle is unde	er repair.			тот	AL RENTAL				
Hirer is liable to pay all parking fe Vehicle feturn during office hour of	e and traffic summonese. only.				DEL	IVERY FEE				
No service on public holiday and Geographical areas: Singapore & Driver must be:			V		COL	LECTION FE	E			
agreement.	of driving license; by the person to whom it is hired the vehicle to another party and si	to and the additional driver named in the	PER DAY PER WE	EK	PER I	МОЙТН				
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:			BY INITIALLING, REN	ITER			+			
COMPREHENSIVE COVERED EXCESS:  'Section I - Used in S'pore only : SGD 2000.00  'Section II - Used outside S'pore : SGD 4000.00  'Section II - Used outside S'pore : SGD 3000.00  'Wiscreen Excess In S'pore : SGD 100.00  'Wiscreen Excess Outside S'pore : SGD 100.00			FOR PERSONAL ACCI INSURANCE (P.A.I.)							
"W/screen Excess In S'pore : SGD 100.00 "W/screen Excess Outside S'pore : SGD 100.00  THIRD PARTY COVERED EXCESS: "Hirer must bear all costs to the damages of the return vehicle. "Section II – Used in S pore only . SGD 1500.00			X							
'Hirar must bear all costs to the damages of the return vehicle. 'Section fl – Used outside S'pore : SGD 3000.00			PER DAY PER WE		PER M \$	MONTH				
YOUNG AND INEXPERIENCE DRIVER Hirer or any authorized driver who is aged 22 years old (on the date of accident) and below or possess only 18 month or less driving experience.			PREPAYMENT		тот	AL CHARGE				
Section I - Used in S'pore only :		ENCE DRIVER) sed outside S'pore . SGD 12,000.00	CHECK		DEP	OSIT				
'Section II - Used in S'pore only : 'W/screen Excess in S'pore : SGD	SGD 6000.00 *Section II - L	Jsed outside S'pore : SGD 12,000.00 cess Outside S'pore : SGD 100.00	CASH							
THIRD PARTY COVERED EXCESS: LYOUNG AND INEXPERIENCE DRIVER)  "Hirer must bear all costs to the damages of the return vehicle."  "Section II – Used in S'pore only: SGD 6000:00			RECEIPT NO.		NET	T CHARGE				
"Hirer must bear all costs to the da "Section II – Used outside S'pore :	amage of the return vehicle.									
Hirer is responsible for any costs to the THIRD PARTY DAMAGE / INJURY claims.		AMOUNT DUE / REFUI	ND							
I HAVE READ THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEM	AND CONDITIONS ON BOT ENT AND AGREE THEREO	TH SIDES F.	I							
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	ERETO ON THE		DAY OF						***********	
A	g.									
X			X							
RENTER'S	S/DRIVER'S SIGNATU	JRE	D)	NAN	IIC C	AR RENTA	A I	Name of Street, or other Designation of Street, or other Desig	TO SHOW SHOW SHOW	1000

(5)

Date of Accident	: 4.3.20) 3 Accident Time: 22.20hrs (24-HR-Format)
Who reported the accident?	: Owner / Driver, / Both
Accident Place	: Junction of Clementi Rd
Vchicle No (Car Plate No)	: SLH 76317 Make/Model: Toyota Axio
Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No: DMH CSNA 00019032202
Fleet Policy	: YES/NO
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
Name of Owner / IC No	: Dynamic Car Rental (52928467K)
Owner Contact No	: Owner's Hp 67465405 Company Tel
Driver Name / IC No	: Gurdeep Kaux D/O Banta Singh (S7004570B)
Driver's Date of Birth	: 64.62.1970 Driver's License Pass Date: 13.11.2003
Relationship of Driver	: Spouse / Parents / Children / Sibling / Employee / Other: Renter
Driver's Address	: Apt Blk 110 Menair Rd #03-257 Singapore 320110
Driver's Contact No	:1) 90073932 2) -
Driver's Occupation	: INDOOR / OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: jasonkcapl @ gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY / RAINING & WET / AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only / Claim Third Party / Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passenger(include Driver)	: 2 person (1 Oriver, 1 Passenger)
Was ther any video footage? Exact purpose used at time of accident Any injury (If Yes, Pls State)	: YES / NO : Private Use / Private Hire / Work Purpose : Ni
Other P VEH B: QT 2230S (Direct A VEH C: VEH D: VEH E:	Name & Contact No:
*NEW - Passenger's Name & Gender	2 August

M: Kalwan Singh



## 中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960.

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mataysia).

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Mataysia).

AN0707B Cov. Type:C

SN

MZ406L/B

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00019032202

Engine No.: 2NR8649170

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Cha. No.:NRE1610019811

SLH7631Z

2. Name of Policy Holder

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

14/10/2022

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$2,000,00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, (00:00:00)

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$4,000.00

Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

13/10/2023

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:\*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: AUTOTRUST CREDIT PTE. LTD.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Chua Suat Lay Sally

**Authorised Officer** 

**Authorised Signatory** 

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🚔 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

O6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com